

મમ્મડસી રાજ્યના પાલિકા સભાના દ્વારા મંજૂર કરેલ સંજોગોમાં નક્કી
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134
પર નિર્માણ કાર્ય કરવામાં આવેલ છે

સંબંધિત કાનૂની નામ:- દેવ. વરોદરસી કોલેજીયેટ સ્કૂલ
Agreement NO. 252/5130/mmbssy-21-22

DIVISION

Cons. Cost. ₹ 38,711=00

Maint. Cost 9,48,696=00

TOTAL ₹ 96,87,407=00

(પરિશિષ્ટ પાનામાં)

SUB-DIVISION

(Grenred)

MB NO - 2880

(Gren)

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Date of Commencement - 12/2/22

Date of Completion! - 11/11/22

Abstract of Cost.

10

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① P/v x fixing of working benchmark pillars					
1.000 km (Q.v.TMB P-5)					
@Rs. 37683.12/km Rs.					37683/
② clearing and grubbing road land by manual means.					
0.35 Hect. (Q.v.TMB P-5)					
@Rs. 52970.33/Ha Rs.					18539/
③ Const. of Embankment with lead upto 1000 m					
740.828 m ³ (Q.v.TMB P-5)					
@Rs. 190.57/m ³ Rs.					141180/
④ For 100 m lead.					
do - do - complete job					
1111.24 m ³ (Q.v.TMB P-5)					
@Rs. 149.08/m ³ Rs.					165663/
⑤ Const. of Subgrade and earthen shoulder.					
1622.70 m ³ (Q.v.TMB P-5)					
@Rs. 192.25/m ³ Rs.					311964/
⑥ Const. of Granular sub-base					
567 m ³ (Q.v.TMB P-5)					
@Rs. 3468.70/m ³ Rs.					1966753/
					/

Continuation Rs 2641782/

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7/8) P/v. laying, spreading and compacting Stone aggregate.					
281.248 m ³ (Q.v. TMB P-9)					
@ Rs. 4320.87/m ³ - Rs.					1215236/-
(8/12) Const. of granular Sub base in PCC portion					
112.50 m ³ (Q.v. TMB P-6)					
@ Rs. 3468.70/m ³ - Rs.					390229/-
(8/32) P/v & fixing of typical Masonry information sign board with logo project					
2 nos (Q.v. TMB P-6)					
@ Rs. 9841.44/each - Rs.					19683/-
					1
					Rs. 4266930/-
GST 12% — — — Rs.					512032/-
L+c 1% — — — Rs.					42669/-
S. fee — — — Rs.					62724/-
				B.	4884355/-
less 4.61% below Rs.					225169/-
				B.	4659186/-
deduct previous payment					3332234/-
				B.	1326952/-
Naam				Br. 31/10/23	
30/10/23				MC	

Continuation